
CL PET. COGNOME E NOME ANNO CAT SEX SOCIETA' COGNOME E NOME ANNO CAT SEX SOCIETA' FASCIA
TEMPO 
ARRIVO

1 47 FRANZINI ALEX 1997 ELITE SPORT M GROSIO CICLISMO MOLTONI MATTEO 1998 ELITE SPORT M TEAM MENTE CORPO A 16:41,9
2 51 ANTONIOLI MICHELE 1977 MASTER 4 M US BORMIESE CIAPONI MATTEO 1978 MASTER 3 M IRD SQUDRA CORSE B 16:45,6
3 60 FEDERZONI LUCIA 1985 MASTER 2 F PRO CYCLING ASD ZANNANTONI CARLO 1972 MASTER 5 M PRO CYCLING ASD B 16:53,5
4 33 DELL'EVA IVAN PETER 1971 MASTER 5 M ASD TEAM EXECUTIVE ZANNANTONI CARLO 1972 MASTER 5 M PRO CYCLING ASD B 17:02,4
5 50 PEDRANZINI DENIS 1986 MASTER 2 M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD BAZZUCCHI LUCA 1995 ELITE SPORT M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD A 17:17,5
6 36 COMPAGNONI MATTEO 1991 MASTER 1 M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD SENININI PATRICK 1995 ELITE SPORT M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD A 17:37,3
7 38 GNANI ENZO 1980 MASTER 3 M GNANI BIKE TEAM SORTENI DIEGO 1998 ELITE SPORT M GNANI BIKE TEAM A 17:45,1
8 52 CURTI LUCIANO 1971 MASTER 5 M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD TAVERNA MASSIMILANO 1974 MASTER 4 M TEAM ASNAGHI GF B 18:05,6
9 42 CANCLINI FABIO 1993 ELITE SPORT M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD BONETTI STEFANO 1991 MASTER 1 M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD A 18:37,4

10 35 GASPERI MARCO 1984 MASTER 2 M US BORMIESE PEREGO NICOLO' 1992 MASTER 1 M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD A 18:43,6
11 34 VOLA EMANUELA 1988 WOMEN 1 F SEMPRE IN BICI A.S.D. FRANZINI ALESSNDRO 1984 MASTER 2 M SEMPRE IN BICI A.S.D. B 18:50,6
12 39 DIVITINI FRANCO 1964 MASTER 6 M TEAM ASNAGHI GF DELLA BONA DAVIDE 1975 MASTER 4 M TEAM ASNAGHI GF B 19:18,6
13 46 POZZI MATTEO 1995 ELITE SPORT M US BORMIESE DEI CAS FEDERICO 2002 ELITE SPORT M US BORMIESE A 19:26,2
14 48 BIANCHI REMO 1977 MASTER 4 M US BORMIESE TOGNI PAOLO 1967 MASTER 6 M US BORMIESE B 19:31,3
15 40 MARELLI ORIANA MARIA 1985 MASTER WOMEN 1 F SQUADRA CORSE VALTELLINA DUCA FABRIZIO 1982 MASTER 3 M SQUADRA CORSE VALTELLINA B 19:39,9
16 43 TONIATTI CANDIDO 1972 MASTER 5 M US BORMIESE FRANCESCHINA MIRCO 1968 MASTER 5 M US BORMIESE B 19:54,6
17 44 COLA  FRANCESCA 2002 ELITE SPORT WOMEN F US BORMIESE COLA GIULIA 1997 ELITE SPORT WOMENF ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD B 20:46,0
18 31 ZANGRANDO MARIO 1958 MASTER 7 M US BORMIESE ZANGRANDO STEFANO 1962 MASTER 7 M US BORMIESE B 21:02,7
19 49 MUFATTI GIANANTONIO 1967 MASTER 6 F AC POSTALESIO ANTONIOZZI SONIA 1965 MASTER 6 F AC POSTALESIO B 21:29,2
20 32 FOPPOLI CRISTINA 1962 MASTER WOMEN 3 F US BORMIESE CANCLINI LUDOVICA 1966 MASTER WOMEN 3 F US BORMIESE B 22:10,6
21 45 FONTAN LUCA 1981 MASTER 3 M US BORMIESE FONTANTA ANTONIO 1954 MASTER 8 M US BORMIESE B 22:20,4
22 41 FOPPOLI LEONE 1951 MASTER 8 M US BORMIESE ANDREOLA UBERTO 1955 MASTER 8 M US BORMIESE B 22:38,4
23 37 PUSANI STEFANO 1973 MASTER 4 M US BORMIESE MARASCO DOMENICA 1965 MASTER 6 F US BORMIESE B 22:57,2
24 54 PINI STEFANINO 1954 MASTER 8 M US BORMIESE MICCIO MAURIIZO 1960 MASTER 7 M US BORMIESE B 24:05,4
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1 47 FRANZINI ALEX 1997 ELITE SPORT M GROSIO CICLISMO MOLTONI MATTEO 1998 ELITE SPORT M TEAM MENTE CORPO A 16:41,9
2 50 PEDRANZINI DENIS 1986 MASTER 2 M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD BAZZUCCHI LUCA 1995 ELITE SPORT M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD A 17:17,5
3 36 COMPAGNONI MATTEO 1991 MASTER 1 M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD SENININI PATRICK 1995 ELITE SPORT M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD A 17:37,3
4 38 GNANI ENZO 1980 MASTER 3 M GNANI BIKE TEAM SORTENI DIEGO 1998 ELITE SPORT M GNANI BIKE TEAM A 17:45,1
5 42 CANCLINI FABIO 1993 ELITE SPORT M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD BONETTI STEFANO 1991 MASTER 1 M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD A 18:37,4
6 35 GASPERI MARCO 1984 MASTER 2 M US BORMIESE PEREGO NICOLO' 1992 MASTER 1 M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD A 18:43,6
7 46 POZZI MATTEO 1995 ELITE SPORT M US BORMIESE DEI CAS FEDERICO 2002 ELITE SPORT M US BORMIESE A 19:26,2
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1 51 ANTONIOLI MICHELE 1977 MASTER 4 M US BORMIESE CIAPONI MATTEO 1978 MASTER 3 M IRD SQUDRA CORSE B 16:45,6
2 60 FEDERZONI LUCIA 1985 MASTER 2 F PRO CYCLING ASD ZANNANTONI CARLO 1972 MASTER 5 M PRO CYCLING ASD B 16:53,5
3 33 DELL'EVA IVAN PETER 1971 MASTER 5 M ASD TEAM EXECUTIVE ZANNANTONI CARLO 1972 MASTER 5 M PRO CYCLING ASD B 17:02,4
4 52 CURTI LUCIANO 1971 MASTER 5 M ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD TAVERNA MASSIMILANO 1974 MASTER 4 M TEAM ASNAGHI GF B 18:05,6
5 34 VOLA EMANUELA 1988 WOMEN 1 F SEMPRE IN BICI A.S.D. FRANZINI ALESSNDRO 1984 MASTER 2 M SEMPRE IN BICI A.S.D. B 18:50,6
6 39 DIVITINI FRANCO 1964 MASTER 6 M TEAM ASNAGHI GF DELLA BONA DAVIDE 1975 MASTER 4 M TEAM ASNAGHI GF B 19:18,6
7 48 BIANCHI REMO 1977 MASTER 4 M US BORMIESE TOGNI PAOLO 1967 MASTER 6 M US BORMIESE B 19:31,3
8 40 MARELLI ORIANA MARIA 1985 MASTER WOMEN 1 F SQUADRA CORSE VALTELLINA DUCA FABRIZIO 1982 MASTER 3 M SQUADRA CORSE VALTELLINA B 19:39,9
9 43 TONIATTI CANDIDO 1972 MASTER 5 M US BORMIESE FRANCESCHINA MIRCO 1968 MASTER 5 M US BORMIESE B 19:54,6

10 44 COLA  FRANCESCA 2002 ELITE SPORT WOMEN F US BORMIESE COLA GIULIA 1997 ELITE SPORT WOMENF ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE ASD B 20:46,0
11 31 ZANGRANDO MARIO 1958 MASTER 7 M US BORMIESE ZANGRANDO STEFANO 1962 MASTER 7 M US BORMIESE B 21:02,7
12 49 MUFATTI GIANANTONIO 1967 MASTER 6 F AC POSTALESIO ANTONIOZZI SONIA 1965 MASTER 6 F AC POSTALESIO B 21:29,2
13 32 FOPPOLI CRISTINA 1962 MASTER WOMEN 3 F US BORMIESE CANCLINI LUDOVICA 1966 MASTER WOMEN 3 F US BORMIESE B 22:10,6
14 45 FONTAN LUCA 1981 MASTER 3 M US BORMIESE FONTANTA ANTONIO 1954 MASTER 8 M US BORMIESE B 22:20,4
15 41 FOPPOLI LEONE 1951 MASTER 8 M US BORMIESE ANDREOLA UBERTO 1955 MASTER 8 M US BORMIESE B 22:38,4
16 37 PUSANI STEFANO 1973 MASTER 4 M US BORMIESE MARASCO DOMENICA 1965 MASTER 6 F US BORMIESE B 22:57,2
17 54 PINI STEFANINO 1954 MASTER 8 M US BORMIESE MICCIO MAURIIZO 1960 MASTER 7 M US BORMIESE B 24:05,4
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